 Series 66        Ball Valves
Series Size Pressure Connection Body Ball/Shaft Seat/ Packing Mounting Operator
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
How to Order  Part Numbering System
Doc # 66092215
       5           Body
6 Bronze
        4         Valve Connection
9 NPT
        1          Series
66 2 Piece
        2          Valve Size
0014
0038
0012
0034
0001
0114
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
0112
0002
0025
0003
0004
1 1/2”
2”
2 1/2”
3”
4”
        3         Pressure
4 600F
Series 66
       6           Ball / Shaft
3 316 Stainless Steel
       7           Seat / Packing
1 PTFE / PTFE
       8          Mounting
7 Non-ISO
       9         Operator
1 Handle
Example:
Part Number: 66-0001-4963171
1” , 2 Piece   316SS Ball and Shaft
600 PSI Full Part   RTFE Seat and PTFE Packing
NPT Connection   Handle